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Department Advisor Contact Information Office Hours
African & African 
American Studies

Stephen C. Finley aaas@lsu.edu Monday 1pm-3pm…please call the office 
at 225-578-5323 for appointments

Anthropology (B.A.) Rebecca Saunders 225-578-6562 
rsaunde@lsu.edu
B19 Cox Communication Bldg.

By appointment.

Art History William Ma 225-578-5411 Contact department at 225-578-5411
Asian Studies Margherita Zanasi 217 E Himes Hall 

mzanasi@lsu.edu
By appointment.

Communication Sciences 
& Disorders

Monica Holman 68 Hatcher Hall  225-578-2763   
mholman@lsu.edu  

By appointment.

Communication Studies Kent Filbel 135 Coates Hall   kfilli@lsu.edu    
225-578-6719

MWF 10:30am-11:30am & 3:30pm-
4:30pm; TTH 10:00am-noon

English

English 
Creative Writing 

Randolph Thomas 228 C Allen Hall     225-578-7801
rdthoma@lsu.edu

Tuesday 4:30pm-5:30pm/ Wednesday 2:30pm-
3:30pm/ Thursday 12:30pm-1:30pm

English 
Literature

Rebecca Crump  201B Allen Hall    225-578-2827
rcrump2@lsu.edu 

Contact department 225-578-4086 for 
additional information.

English 
Secondary Education

Joseph Kronick
english@lsu.edu

Contact department 225-578-4086 for 
additional information.

English       
Rhetoric, Writing & 
Culture

Joseph Kronick
English@lsu.edu

Contact department 225-578-4086 for 
additional information.

Non-English Majors-
transfer and substitution 
credit advisors-English 
1001-2999

260 Allen Hall Contact department 225-578-4129 for 
additional information.

Foreign Languages & 
Literatures   Arabic

Touria Khannous 301A Hodges Hall
225-578-0427  tkhann1@lsu.edu

Contact department at 225-578-6616 for 
additional information.

Foreign Languages & 
Literatures   Chinese 

Qiancheng Li 335 Hodges Hall    225-578-6616 Contact department at 225-578-6616 for 
additional information.

Foreign Languages & 
Literatures   
Classical Languages

Emily Batinski 320 Hodges Hall Contact department at 225-578-6616 for 
additional information.

Foreign Languages & 
Literatures   German

John Pizer 314 Hodges Hall   225-578-6616 Contact department at 225-578-6616 for 
additional information.

Foreign Languages & 
Literatures   Hebrew

Rev. Dr. Paul 
Anderson

348 Hodges Hall   225-578-6616
pander3@lsu.edu

Contact department at 225-578-6616 for 
additional information.

Foreign Languages & 
Literatures   Italian

Paolo Chirumbolo 225-578-6779
chirumbo@lsu.edu

Contact department at 225-578-6616 for 
additional information.

Foreign Languages and 
Literatures   Spanish

Andrea Morris 225-578-7424, 
aemorris@lsu.edu

Contact department at 225-578-6616 for 
additional information.

French Studies Kevin Bongiorni 423 Hodges Hall     225-578-6627
kbongiorni@lsu.edu

Monday & Wednesday 9:00am-10:20am

English Students must have a hard copy of their current degree audit when meeting with an English Faculty Advisor.  
An official HSS degree audit may be obtained from the HSS Student Services Office at 119 Hodges Hall.
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Geography B.A./B.S. Steven Namikas 225-578-6142
snamik1@lsu.edu
248 Howe-Russell-Kniffen 
Geoscience Complex

By appointment.

Geography B.S. with 
Geographic Information 
Science concentration

Lei Wang 225-578-8876
leiwang@lsu.edu
261 Howe-Russell-Kniffen 
Geoscience Complex

By appointment.

Geography B.S. with Disaster 
Science and Management 
concentrations  (not 
Geography B.A.)

Barry Keim 225-578-6170
keim@lsu.edu
E327 Howe-Russell-Kniffen 
Geoscience Complex

By appointment.

History Prof. Steven Ross 238-B Himes Hall    
225-578-0460
skross@lsu.edu

Contact the History Department for 
additional information at 225-578-4471.

History Secondary 
Education

Zevi Gutfreund zgutfreund@lsu.edu Tuesday & Thursdays 1:30pm-3:30pm

International Studies Challen Nicklen 118-F Himes Hall   225-578-0426
intlstud@lsu.edu

By appointment.

Philosophy Raff Donelson
102 Coates Hall     
rdonelson1@lsu.edu                   

Contact department at 225-578-5508 for 
additional information.

Philosophy Mary Sirridge 112 Coates Hall
225 578 2276
pisirr@lsu.edu

Contact department at 225-578-5508 for 
additional information.

Political Science Wayne Parent popare@lsu.edu Contact department at 225-578-2141 for 
additional information.

Psychology

Psychology Melissa Beck mbeck@lsu.edu
202 Audubon Hall

Tuesday-Wednesday  2:00-3:00                   

Psychology Matthew Calamia mcalamia@lsu.edu
  207 Audubon Hall

Monday  12:30-1:30  Thursday 3:00-4:00

Religious Studies Stuart Irvine sirvine@lsu.edu Tuesday & Thursday 9:30am- 11:00am 

Screen Arts Paolo Chirumbolo  Contact department 225-578-5994 for 
additional information.

Sociology Skylar Gremillion  143 Stubbs Hall    225-578-1117
sgremi3@lsu.edu

Monday & Wednesday 1:30pm-3:00pm

Women's & Gender 
Studies

Challen Nicklen 118-F Himes Hall   225-578-0426
nicklen@lsu.edu

Tuesday & Thursday 9:00am-11:00am

Email advising request to:  psycadvising@lsu.edu 
Note:  You must have a degree audit to see a Psychology Faculty Advisor.
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